LED Architectural Up/Down Light Specifications
UDLA Series Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 12/12/2022
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

WH
[White]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: UDLA-SW3C50-WHUDLA-SW3C50-WH
Available Models1
Luminaires
	□ UDLA-SW3C50-WH
	□ UDLA-SW3C50-BK
Optional Accessories
	□ UDLA-CSWH (white canopy suspension kit)
	□ UDLA-CSBK (black canopy suspension kit)
	□ UDLA-LB (linking bracket)
5-Year
Warranty
0–10 V
Dimming lm/W
130
100–277 VAC
Voltage
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray / Pink
Green
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray / Pink
Green
120–277 VAC Input
0–10 V Dimming
B
Dimensional Drawing
Specifications
46.4 in.
(1.18 m)
48 in.
(1.22 m)
3.1 in.
(80 mm)
82.5 in.
(2.1 m)
2.8 in.
(71 mm)
Ø 0.19 in.
(4.9 mm)
81 in.
(2.06 m)
3/4” conduit knockout
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.